FFICIAL COPY RECORDATION REQUESTED BY 4291/0027 82 002 Page 1 of 3 Carleen L. Schreder 2000-09-25 10:03:03 **COOK COUNTY** Levin & Schreder, Ltd. Cook County Recorder 25.50 RECORDER 120 North LaSalle Street 38TH Floor EUGENE "GENE" MOORE Chicago, IL 60602 **BRIDGEVIEW OFFICE**

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

Carleen L. Schreder Levin & Schreder, Ltd. 120 North LaSalle Street 38TH Floor

Chicago, IL 60602

SEND TAX NOTICES TO:

Sarah L. Musicant

9221 N. Drake Ave. Unit 105N

Skokie, IL 60203

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE IS FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY **QUIT CLAIM DEED**

THE GRANTOR, Sarah L. Musicant and Murry l	L. Musicant, of the	Village	of Skokie
COUNTY OF Cook and STATE OF II	linois	, for and in cor	sideration of Ten (\$10 00)
Dollars, in hand paid, CONVEY and QUIT CLATM	to Sarah L. Musicant	and Carleen I	Schreder as joint tenants
with right of survivorship, GRANTEES, all interest in	the following describe	ed Real Estate	situated in the COUNTY OF
COOK and STATE OF ILLINOIS to wit:	ine following descript	ca Real Estate	situated in the COUNTY OF
UNIT NUMBER 105 "N" IN DRAKE MANOR CO	NDOMPNIIM AS DI	EI INEATED	ON THE SUBVEY OF
THE FOLLOWING PARCEL OF REAL ESTATE		CLINEATED	ON THE SURVEY OF
THE POPULATION OF REAL ESTATE	46		
THE EAST 292 FEE OF THE WEST 591 FEET OI	TOT 11 IN COUNT	W.CI EDIZOT	MUICION OF THE
NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 14, TOWNSHIP 4	LOI II IN COUNT	Y CLEKKS I	MVISION OF THE
MERIDIAN IN COOK COUNTY II I INOIS (EVA	TINUKIH, KANGI	EASI OF	THE THIRD PRINCIPAL
MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS (EXC DRAKE AVENUE;	LEFT FOR THAT RA	ARA TAKEN	FOR CHURCH ST. AND
·	1 th MO CONTROL ON 1	Cy.	
WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT ".	A" TO CONDOMINI	IUM D' CLAI	RATION RECORDED AS
DOCUMENT 24472176, TOGETHER WITH ITS U	INDIVIDED PERCE	NTAGE INTE	EREST IN THE COMMON
ELEMENTS, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS			
A1.00			
ALSO,			
MANUEL DATE OF THE PARTY OF THE			·C
THE RIGHT TO THE EXCLUSIVE USE AND PO	SSESSION FOR PAF	RKING PURP	OSES OF THE LIMITED
COMMON ELEMENT DELINEATED AS INDOO	R PARKING SPACE	E NUMBER 21	ON THE SURVEY
ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT "A" TO THE SAID CO	NDOMINIUM DECI	LARATION.	
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by vi	rtue of the Homestead	Exemption La	ws of the State of Illinois.
PERMANENT REAL ESTATE INDEX NUMBER(S): 10-14-221-025-100)5	
ADDRESS(ES) OF REAL ESTATE: 9221 N. Drake	Unit 105N, Skokie, IL	60203	
. /			
DATED this 23 day of August	, 2000		
1 71		^	
Janh L Music & Ket (SEAL)	Man L1	nusice h	Ket (SEAL)
Sarah L. Musicant, by Ralph C. Musicant as her		isicant, by Rali	ph C. Musicant as his
attorney-in-fact	attorney-in-f		

State of Illinois, County of ss. I, the undersigned, a No aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that subscribed to the for day in person, and acknowledged that h signed, sealed and delivered voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the relevant process.	regoing instrument, appeared before me this ed the said instrument as free and
Given under my hand and official seal, this 23 day of Quyus	t , 2000
Commission expires //9/03 -2000 "OFFICIAL SEAL' JOANNE I. ROGERS Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires 01/09/03 ACMIX "RIDERS" OR REVENUE STAMP	NOTARY QUBLIC PS HERE BELOW
This conveyance of this property is exempt from the imposition of transfer 120, Par. 1004, Section 4(e).	r tax in accordance with Ill. Rev. Stat. Chp.
Carles L. Schroder	8/23/00 Date
COUPLE	VILLAGE OF SKOKIE, ILLINOIS Economic Development Tax Village Code Chapter 10 EXEMPT Transaction Skokie Office 08/23/00
	C/O/A/S O/FICO

UNITED INT BY GRAVACE AND GRANTE 43264 Page 3 of 3

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated Owarst 23, 19200 Signature: Grantor or Agent

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the

said

this 23 day of

c de la serie

OFFICIAL SEAL
DAWN STANLEY
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPRES:08/11/02

The grantee or his agent affirms and verifies that the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Signature

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the

in a diameter to solve in

this 23 day of

OFFICIAL SEAL BAWN STANLEY MOTANY PHILE, STATE OF ALLIEN MY COMMISSION EXCEPTION

NOTE: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

[Attach to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.]